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TIME TABLE 
 

 
B.A   III YEAR 

 
WEEKEND - CUM - CONTACT CLASSES  -  2025-26 

S.No. Date Day 9.00 am  to  
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 1.00 
pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

1 09-11-2025 Sunday Psychology - III Psychology - IV  
 
 
 
 

L 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

H 
 
 
 
 

Geography - III Geography - IV 

2 15-11-2025 Saturday Psychology - III Psychology - IV Geography - III Geography - IV 

3 16-11-2025 Sunday Psychology - III Psychology - IV Geography - III Geography - IV 

4 22-11-2025 Saturday Psychology - III Psychology - IV Geography - III Geography - IV 

5 23-11-2025 Sunday Sociology - III Sociology - IV Economics – III Economics – IV 

6 29-11-2025 Saturday Sociology - III Sociology - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

7 30-11-2025 Sunday Sociology - III Sociology - IV Economics – III Economics – IV 

8 06-12-2025 Saturday Sociology - III Sociology - IV Economics – III Economics – IV 

9 07-12-2025 Sunday English ML - III English ML - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

10 13-12-2025 Sec.Saturday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Economics – III Economics – IV 

11 14-12-2025 Sunday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

12 20-12-2025 Saturday Sci. & CIV. Sci. & CIV. Economics – III Economics - IV 

13 21-12-2025 Sunday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Economics – III Economics – IV 

14 27-12-2025 Saturday Psychology - III Psychology - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

15 28-12-2025 Sunday Psychology - III Psychology - IV Economics – III Economics – IV 

16 03-01-2026 Saturday English ML - III English ML - IV Economics – III Economics – IV 

17 04-01-2026 Sunday English ML - III English ML - IV Psychology - III Psychology - IV 

18 10-01-2026 Sec.Saturday English ML - III English ML - IV Psychology - III Psychology - IV 

19 11-01-2026 Sunday English ML - III English ML - IV Psychology - III Psychology - IV 

20 17-01-2026 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Psychology - III Psychology - IV 

21 18-01-2026 Sunday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV English ML - III English ML - IV 

22 24-01-2026 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV English ML - III English ML - IV 

23 25-01-2026 Sunday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV English ML - III English ML - IV 

24 31-01-2026 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

25 01-02-2026 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV History - III History - IV 

26 07-02-2026 Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV History - III History - IV 

27 08-02-2026 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV History - III History - IV 

28 14-02-2026 Sec.Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV History - III History - IV 

29 15-02-2026 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV History - III History - IV 

30 21-02-2026 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Sociology - III Sociology - IV 

31 22-02-2026 Sunday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Sociology - III Sociology - IV 

32 28-02-2026 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV History - III History - IV 

33 01-03-2026 Sunday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV History - III History - IV 

34 07-03-2026 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Sociology - III Sociology - IV 

35 08-03-2026 Sunday History - III History - IV Sociology - III Sociology - IV 
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S.No. Date Day 9.00 am  to  
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 1.00 
pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

36 14-03-2026 Sec.Saturday History - III History - IV Sociology - III Sociology - IV 

37 15-03-2026 Sunday History - III History - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

38 21-03-2026 Saturday Pub. Admin.– III Pol. Science.– IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

39 22-03-2026 Sunday English ML - III English ML - IV  Geography - III Geography - IV 

40 28-03-2026 Saturday English ML - III English ML - IV  Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

41 29-03-2026 Sunday Sociology - III Sociology - IV  English ML - III English ML - IV 

 
 

B.A. III Year 
        

1.   Psychology  - III    - Ms. P.Shivanuja / Ms.S.Swapna Jyothi 
       2.   Psychology  - IV   -  Ms. M. Lavanya 
 
 

1.    Geography – III   - Dr. N.Sridhar 
2.    Geography – IV   - Dr. K.Sudarshan  

 
1. Economics – III   - Dr. Sathish Raikindi / Dr. K. Ranjith 
2. Economics – IV   - Dr. K Venkataiah / Dr. K Ugendar 

 
1. Public Administration – III  - Dr. M.Haritha.  
2. Public Administration – IV  - Dr. M.Manohar 

 
1. History – III               - Mr.Shalibasha.  
2. History – IV               - Dr.S.Venkataratnam. 

 
1 Political Science – III  -  Dr. P. Mukesh 
2 Political Science – IV  -  Dr. A. Janaki Reddy 

 
1 Sociology – III   - Dr. Someshwar Bonakurthy 
2 Sociology – IV   - Dr. Parandamulu Ch. 

 
 

1 English ML – III   - Dr. Peter Billigraham /Ms.Srujana 
2 English ML – IV   - Dr. K Suresh / Dr. Peter Billigraham 

 
 

1. Science & Civilization   -     
 
  
 

    
  
           DIRECTOR 

  
 
 
 

NOTE  -  CLASSES WILL BE HELD AT NEW BUILDING 
COMPLEX PGRRCDE, OU. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


